
魚種別水揚日計表
いわき市漁協 令和2年 7月 3日 令和2年 7月 3日 令和2年 7月 3日～集計期間 1/1頁

0001
0003
0005
0007
0010
0011
0015
0017
0018
0031
0038
0045
0046
0055
0082
0088
0094
0100
0116
0120
0125
0127
0171
0201
0204
0205
0207
0210
0211
0217
0220
0228
0231

ヒラメ
マコガレイ
イシガレイ
ﾔﾅｷﾞｶﾚｲ(ﾔﾅｷﾞ
ムシガレイ
メイタガレイ
スズキ
ｲｼﾓﾁ(ﾆﾍﾞ)
ﾊﾓ(ﾏｱﾅｺﾞ）
ﾀｲ(ﾁﾀﾞｲ)
ｷｱﾝｺｳ(ｱﾝｺｳ)
ヒラツメガニ
ﾜﾀﾘｶﾞﾆ(ｶﾞｻﾞﾐ
カナガシラ
ホッキガイ
シラス
ｺﾓﾝｶｽﾍﾞ
ヒラマサ
ｲｼﾅｷﾞ(ｵｵｸﾁｲｼ
カイヤキ
ホウボウ
マトウダイ
ﾏﾀﾞｲ
ｲｹ ヒラメ
ｲｹ ｲｼｶﾞﾚｲ
ｲｹ ﾊﾞﾊﾞｶﾞﾚｲ
ｲｹ スズキ
ｲｹ マダイ
ｲｹ クロダイ
ｲｹ ｷﾂﾈﾒﾊﾞﾙ
ｲｹ ﾏｺﾞﾁ
ｲｹ ホウボウ
ｲｹ ｲｾｴﾋﾞ
☆ 消費税 ☆

◆ 合 計 ◆

3
2
2
1
1
1
2
2
22
1
2
2
42
2
10
5
2
2
1
13
6
1
2
96
4
2
12
4
2
3
9
12
4

275

3
2
2
1
1
1
2
2
22
1
2
2
42
2
10
5
2
2
1
13
6
1
2
96
4
2
12
4
2
3
9
12
4

275

10.00
3.80
2.00
0.80
1.00
1.20
4.40
1.40

736.70
0.80
7.40
5.10

180.50
1.90

616.00
224.50
15.30
5.40
3.30
62.00
8.40
1.50
2.40

219.30
12.00
3.20
23.60
9.00
3.70
3.40
23.10
32.00
22.00

2,247.10

4,105
973
860
391
335
482

4,884
167

663,878
480

2,320
1,540

128,464
228

303,054
32,625
1,683
4,266
2,574

230,500
5,016
375

1,224
191,402
4,158
1,280
45,647
9,820
2,405
3,354
37,031
25,378
21,000
139,576

1,871,475

259.00
256.00
430.00
489.00
335.00
402.00
1110.00
30.00
530.00
600.00
70.00
302.00
499.00
120.00
466.00
80.00
110.00
790.00
780.00
3380.00
420.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
210.00
400.00
360.00
801.00
650.00
770.00
100.00
600.00
890.00

ＣＤ 鮮魚名 明細数 箱数量 kg数量 金額 高値
950.00
256.00
430.00
489.00
335.00
402.00
1110.00
209.00
1090.00
600.00
600.00
302.00
2510.00
120.00
509.00
150.00
110.00
790.00
780.00
3800.00
769.00
250.00
666.00
1450.00
410.00
400.00
2550.00
1290.00
650.00
1000.00
2000.00
909.00
1030.00

安値


